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General information about company 

Scrip code 543998 

NSE Symbol VALIANTLAB 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE0JWS01017 

Name of the company Valiant Laboratories Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing 
Date 

  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 
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Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No 
Promoter and 

Promoter 
Group 

Public 
shareholder 

Non Promoter- 
Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are 

outstanding? 
No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 

receipts are issued? 
No No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 

7 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 

"Pledged"? 
No No 

    

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-

Disposal Undertaking"? 
No No 

    

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than 

by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? 
No No 

    

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes       
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

www.valiantlabs.in | CIN : L24299MH2021PLC365904 
Registered Office: 104, Udyog Kshetra, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400080. 

T: 022-49717221/49712001/49717220 | E: investor@valiantlabs.in 

 

 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 

Cate
gory 
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. Of 
sharehol

ders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 
(IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held 
(V) 

No. Of 
shares 
underl

ying 
Deposi

tory 
Receip

ts 
(VI) 

Total nos. 
shares 

held 
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
(IX) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

(XA) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin
g Warrants  

(XB) 

No. Of    
Outstanding 

ESOP 
Granted 

(XC) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, 

No. of 
Warrants 
and ESOP 

etc. 
(X) = 

(XA+XB+XC
) 

Total No. of 
shares on 

fully diluted 
basis 

(including 
warrants, 

ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 

etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X

) 

No of Voting  (XIV)  Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
(A+B
+C) 

Class 
eg:X 

Class 
eg:Y 

Total 

(A) 

Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 8 40701487 

  
40701487 74.94 40701487.00 

 
40701487.00 74.94 

    
40701487 

(B) Public 14902 13611013 
  

13611013 25.06 13611013.00 
 

13611013.00 25.06 
    

13611013 

(C) 

Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

               
   

(C1) 

Shares 
under-lying 
DRs 

               
   

(C2) 

Shares held 
by Employee 
Trusts 

               
  Total 14910 54312500 

  
54312500 100 54312500 

 
54312500 100 

    
54312500 
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital) 
(XII)= (VII)+(X) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in 
shares 
(XIII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged 
(XIV) 

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking 

(XV) 

Other 
encumbrances, if 

any 
(XVI) 

Total Number of 
Shares 

encumbered  
(XVII) = 

(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form  
(XVIII) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii) 

74.94 8694345 21.36                 40701487       

25.06                     13611013 0 0 0 

                              

                              

                              

100 8694345 16.01                 54312500 0 0 0 
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Sr. 
No. 

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 
(I) 

Nos. Of 
shareho

lders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 
(IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held 
(V) 

No. Of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. 
shares 

held 
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
(VIII) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities 

(IX) 

No. Of 
Shares 

Underlyi
ng 

Outstan
ding 

converti
ble 

securitie
s 

(XA) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlyi
ng 

Outstandi
ng 

Warrants 
(XB) 

No. Of 
Outst
andin

g 
ESOP 
Grant

ed 
(XC) 

No. of 
Share

s 
Under
lying 

Outsta
nding 
conve
rtible 
securi
ties, 

No. of 
Warra

nts 
and 

ESOP 
etc. 

(X) = 
(XA+X
B+XC) 

Total 
No. of 
share
s on 
fully 

dilute
d 

basis 
(inclu
ding 
warr
ants, 

ESOP, 
Conv
ertibl

e 
Secur
ities 
etc.) 
(XI)=
(VII+

X) 

Share
holdin
g , as a 

% 
assum
ing full 
conver
sion of 
conver

tible 
securit
ies ( as 

a 
percen
tage of 
dilute

d 
share 

capital
) 

(XII)= 
(VII)+

(X) 
As a % 

of 
(A+B+

C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XIII) 

Numbe
r of 

Shares 
pledged 

(XIV) 

Non-
Disposal 

Undertakin
g 

(XV) 

Other 
encumbran
ces, if any 

(XVI) 

Total Number of 
Shares 

encumbered 
(XVII) = 

(XIV+XV+XVI) 

Number 
of 

equity 
shares 
held in 
demate
rialized 

form  
(XVIII) 

Sub-categorization of 
shares 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

Shareholding (No. of 
shares) under 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Class 
eg:Y 

Total 
No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar

es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share
s held 

(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar

es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar

es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held 
(b) 

Sub-
cate
gory 

(i) 

Sub-
cate
gory 
(ii) 

Sub-
cate
gor

y 
(iii) 

A 
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of 
the Promoter and Promoter Group 

                                                      

(1) Indian 
                              

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

7 
1526398

7   
15263987 28.10 15263987 

 
15263987 28.10 

    
15263987 28.10 5796230 37.97 

        
15263987 

   

(b) 
Central  
Government/ State 
Government(s) 

                              

(c) 
Financial  
Institutions/ Banks                               

(d) Any Other (specify) 1 
2543750

0   
25437500 46.84 25437500 

 
25437500 46.84 

    
25437500 46.84 2898115 11.39 

        
25437500 

   

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 
4070148

7   
40701487 74.94 40701487 

 
40701487 74.94 

    
40701487 74.94 8694345 21.36 

        
40701487 
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(2) Foreign                                                       

(a) 
Individuals (NonResident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals) 

          

      

              

                      

  

(b) Government           

      

              

                      

  

(c) Institutions           

      

              

                      

  

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor           

      

              

                      

  

(e) Any Other (specify)           

      

              

                      

  

Sub-Total (A)(2)                                                       

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  8 40701487     40701487 74.94 40701487.00   40701487 74.94         40701487 74.94 8694345 21.36                 40701487 
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(2) 
Institutions 
(Foreign) 

                                                            

(a) 
Foreign Direct 
Investment 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(b) 
Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(c) 
Sovereign Wealth 
Funds 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 

1 557 
  

557 0.00 557 
 

557 0.00 
    

557 0.00 
          

557 0 0 0 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category 
II 

1 4401 
  

4401 0.01 4401 
 

4401 0.01 
    

4401 0.01 
          

4401 0 0 0 

(f) 

Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure) 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 

2 4958 
  

4958 0.01 4958 
 

4958 0.01 
    

4958 0.01 
          

4958 0 0 0 

(3) 

Central 
Government / 
State 
Government(s) 

                              

(a) 
Central 
Government / 
President of India 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(b) 
State Government / 
Governor 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(c) 

Shareholding by 
Companies or 
Bodies Corporate 
where Central / 
State Government 
is a promoter 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(3) 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 
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(4) Non-institutions 
                              

(a) 
Associate 
companies / 
Subsidiaries 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(b) 

Directors and their 
relatives (excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee directors) 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(c) 
Key Managerial 
Personnel 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(d) 

Relatives of 
promoters (other 
than ‘immediate 
relatives’ of 
promoters 
disclosed under 
‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group’ 
category) 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(e) 

Trusts where any 
person belonging 
to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category is 
'trustee', 
'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust' 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(f) 
Investor Education 
and Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(g) 

Resident 
Individuals holding 
nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

14116 5454927 
  

5454927 10.04 5454927 
 

5454927 10.04 
    

5454927 10.04 
          

5454927 0 0 0 

(h) 

Resident 
Individuals holding 
nominal share 
capital in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

64 4596382 
  

4596382 8.46 4596382 
 

4596382 8.46 
    

4596382 8.46 
          

4596382 0 0 0 

(i) 
Non Resident 
Indians (NRIs) 

91 118897 
  

118897 0.22 118897 
 

118897 0.22 
    

118897 0.22 
          

118897 0 0 0 

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 
  

0 0.00 0 
 

0 0.00 
    

0 0.00 
          

0 0 0 0 

(l) Bodies Corporate 56 1648986 
  

1648986 3.04 1648986 
 

1648986 3.04 
    

1648986 3.04 
          

1648986 0 0 0 

file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Associate%20companies_Subsidiar'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Associate%20companies_Subsidiar'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Associate%20companies_Subsidiar'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Directors%20and%20their%20relatives'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Directors%20and%20their%20relatives'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Directors%20and%20their%20relatives'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Directors%20and%20their%20relatives'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Directors%20and%20their%20relatives'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Key%20Managerial%20Personnel'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Key%20Managerial%20Personnel'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Relatives%20of%20promoters'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Trusts%20where%20any%20person'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Investor%20Education'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Investor%20Education'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Investor%20Education'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aI)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aI)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aI)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aI)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aI)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aII)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aII)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aII)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aII)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Indivisual(aII)'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Non%20Resident%20Indians%20(NRIs)'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Non%20Resident%20Indians%20(NRIs)'!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Foreign%20Nationals'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Foreign%20Companies'!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23'Bodies%20Corporate'!F12


 

www.valiantlabs.in | CIN : L24299MH2021PLC365904 
Registered Office: 104, Udyog Kshetra, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400080. 

T: 022-49717221/49712001/49717220 | E: investor@valiantlabs.in 

 

(m) Any Other (specify) 573 1786863 
  

1786863 3.29 1786863 
 

1786863 3.29 
    

1786863 3.29 
          

1786863 0 0 0 

                Sub-Total (B)(4) 

14900 13606055 
  

13606055 25.05 13606055.00 
 

13606055 25.05 
    

13606055 25.05 
          

13606055 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

14902 13611013 
  

13611013 25.06 13611013 
 

13611013 25.06 
    

13611013 25.06 
          

13611013 0 0 0 

  

Details of the shareholders acting as persons 
in Concert for Public 

                                                        

  

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for 
Public 

                            

C 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the 
Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

                                                    

( 1 ) 

Custodian/DR  
Holder - Name of 
DR Holders  (If 
Available) 

                                                            

( 2 ) 

Employee Benefit 
Trust / Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI (Share 
Based Employee 
Benefits and Sweat 
Equity) Regulations, 
2021 

                                                            

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding (C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2)                                                             

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 

14910 54312500 
  

54312500 100.00 54312500.00 
 

54312500 100.00 
    

54312500 100.00 8694345 16.01 
        

54312500 0 0 0 

Total (A+B+C ) 

14910 54312500 
  

54312500 100.00 54312500.00 
 

54312500 100.00 
    

54312500 100 8694345 16.01 
        

54312500 0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23Other_NonInsti!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23PAC_Public!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23PAC_Public!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23Unclaimed_Public!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23Unclaimed_Public!A1
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23DRHolder!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23DRHolder!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23DRHolder!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23DRHolder!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12
file:///C:/Users/User/Documents/Quarterly%20Compliances/SHP/Final/Shareholding%20Pattern_31.12.2025%20reviewed.xlsm%23EBT!F12


 

www.valiantlabs.in | CIN : L24299MH2021PLC365904 
Registered Office: 104, Udyog Kshetra, Mulund-Goregaon Link Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400080. 

T: 022-49717221/49712001/49717220 | E: investor@valiantlabs.in 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect*: 

Date of 
creation / 

acquisition 
of 

significant 
beneficial 

interest 
Name 

 
Passport No. in case of a foreign 

national 
Nationality 

Nationality 
(Applicable 

in case of 
Any other 

is selected) 

Name 

Passport 
No. in 

case of a 
foreign 

national 

Nationality 

Nationality 
(Applicable 

in case of 
Any other 

is selected) 

Whether by virtue of: 

Shares 
Voting 
rights 

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 

any other 
distribution 

Exercise 
of 

control 

Exercise 
of 

significant 
influence 

  

Significant Beneficial Owners 

              

          

  

1 

Chandrakant Vallabhaji Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

3.06 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

2 

Hetal Gogri Gala 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

3.06 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

3 

Rajendra Vallabhaji Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.93 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

4 

Jaya Chandrakant Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

3.06 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

5 

Rashesh Chandrakant Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

3.06 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

6 

Manisha Rashesh Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

3.06 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

7 

Arti Rajendra Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.93 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

8 

Renil Rajendra Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.93 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

9 

Mirik Rajendra Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.92 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

10 

Dollar Dungarshi Dedhia 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.92 
  

No No 16-08-2021 

11 

Pooja Renil Gogri 

  

India 
 

Dhanvallabh 
Ventures LLP  

India 
 

1.92 
  

No No 16-08-2021 
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Sr. No. Category 
Category / 

More than 1 
percentage 

Name 
of the  

Shareholders 
     (I) 

PAN  
(II) 

No. 
of the  

Shareholders 
     (I) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 
(IV) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI) 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957) 
(VIII) 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class 
of securities 

(IX) 

Total No. of 
shares on 

fully diluted 
basis 

(including 
warrants, 

ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 

etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as 
a percentage 

of diluted 
share capital) 

(XII)= 
(VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form  
(XIV) 

Reason 
for not 

providing 
PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No of Voting (XIV) 
Rights 

Total 
as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Class 
eg: 
X 

Total 
Sub-

category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 

(ii) 

Sub-
category 

(iii) 

B4(m) 
Any 

Other 
(specify) 

                                  

  
 

                                  

1 

Unclaimed 
or Suspense 
or Escrow 
Account 

Category 
  

1 738 738 0.00 738 738 0.00 738 0.00 738 
 

0 0 0 

2 LLP Category 
  

8 37400 37400 0.07 37400 37400 0.07 37400 0.07 37400 
 

0 0 0 

3 HUF Category 
  

548 770153 770153 1.42 770153 770153 1.42 770153 1.42 770153 
 

0 0 0 

4 
Clearing 
Members 

Category 
  

16 978572 978572 1.80 978572 978572 1.80 978572 1.80 978572 
 

0 0 0 

   
Click here to go back Total 573 1786863 1786863 3.29 1786863.00 1786863.00 3.29 1786863 3.29 1786863 

 
0 0 0 
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) 
Limits utilized 

(%) 

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.11 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.13 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.74 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.74 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.11 

 


